
3) MUSC 2025 Division 2 Tournament Schedule

Game 1 NOTE:  If after game #17 there are three (3) teams remaining

with one loss each, the team having played the most

8) 5 Points games in the tournament will receive the Bye into the

Championship Game.  If two of the three teams are tied

Monday May5 in having played the most games in the tournament, those teams will

645 Edens draw for the Bye in to the Championship Game.  If all three teams

5) Lafaye Homes have played the same number of games in the tournament,

then all three teams will draw for the Bye into the Championship Game.

Game 2

( ) indicates tournament seed

6) Companion Game 12

1) Cherokee

Game 3

10) Kiwanis

2) Lizard's Thicket Saturday May 10

11:30 Founders

Game 4

9) Ace Hardware

Tuesday May 6

6:45 Edens

4) Wilson Kibler

Game 5

7) CMM Realty
Tuesday May 13

6:45 Founders

CHAMPIONSHIP: Saturday May 17 12:00pm

Friday May 9

6:45 Edens

Thursday May 15

5:00 Edens

if necessary

Saturday May 10

11:30 Edens

Monday May 12

6:45 Edens

Lizard's Thicket

Lizard's Thicket
Loser Game 15

Companion

Loser Game 8
Game 14

MUSC

MUSC
Loser Game 12

Game 16

Cherokee

Wilson Kibler

Loser Game 5

Lizard's Thicket

Game 11
CompanionWed May 7      

6:45 Edens

Cherokee

Game 18
Ace Hardware CMM

Loser Game 4 Loser Game 9

Monday May 5 

5:00pm Edens

Kiwanis
Loser Game 3

Game 13
CMM

Game 7
Kiwanis

Lafaye Homes
Loser Game 2

Game 10
Wed May 7       

5:00 Edens

5 Points

Cherokee

Game 17
Winner Game 17

5 Points

Loser Game 1

Saturday May 3 

1:00pm EdensGame 6
5 Points

Game 9

Lizard's Thicket

Fri May 2       6:45 

Edens
CMM

Friday May 2     

5:00 Edens
Cherokee

Game 15
Cherokee

Friday May 2        

6:45 Founders

Winner Game 15

Lizard's Thicket

Wed April 30     

5:00 Founders
Companion

Thur May 8         

6:45 Edens
Cherokee

Wed April 30     

5:00 Edens
MUSC

Game 8
MUSC


